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BLDG:1:1: DOR 1998

LAND:1:1: 0.91 AC. (DOR 1998)

29951 ADDN SFR 168 02/22/2012

1998HX Base Yr

234 NW CYPRESS COVE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 06 BD/BATTEN 70
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,386 123.0144 137.78 466,523 1986 1986 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1998 Heated Area: 2792

BAS 350 100 350 31,345

BAS 1,574 100 1,574 140,963

FGR 665 55 366 32,778

FOP 60 30 18 1,612

FSP 160 40 64 5,732

FSP 364 40 146 13,075

FUS 868 100 868 77,735

4,041 3,386 303,240

BAS= W35 FSP= N14 W3 FSP= N10 W16 S10 E16$ W16 S19 E7S2 E9 N7
E3$ W3 S7 W9 N2 W7 S27 E19 FOP= S6 E6 N10 W6 S4$ N4 E6 S10
E12 FGR=  S15 E23 N34 W10 S9 W13 S10$ N10 E13 N9E4 N19$ BAS=
N10 W35 S10 E35$ PTR=N30 FUS=  N28 W31 S28 E31$ S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,500

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

3 0258 PATIO 0 100 13 15 195.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 488

4,988

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2213.00 141.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


